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 Applicant Rep. And Address for Service 
   
 Hydro One Networks Inc. 

 
Glen MacDonald 
Senior Advisor, Regulatory Affairs 
Hydro One Networks Inc. 
8th Floor, South Tower 
483 Bay Street 
Toronto, ON  M5G 2P5 
 
Tel: 416-345-5913 
Fax: 416-345-5866 
Email: regulatory@hydroone.com
 

   
 Counsel for applicant Michael Engelberg 

Hydro One Networks Inc. 
15th Floor, North Tower, 
483 Bay Street 
Toronto  ON  M5G 2P5 
 
Tel: 416-345-6305 
Fax: 416-345-6972 
Email mengelberg@hydroone.com
 

   
 Intervenors Rep. And Address for Service 
   
1. Association of Major Power 

Consumers In Ontario 
 

Wayne Clark 
Consultant 
25 Priest Avenue 
Minesing  ON  LOL 1YO 
Tel: 705-728-3284 
Fax: 705-721-0974 
Email:wayne.clark@xplornet.com
 

   
 AND Shelley Grice 

Case Manager 
372 Bay Street 
Suite 1702 
Toronto  ON  M5H 2W9 
 

mailto:regulatory@hydroone.com
mailto:mengelberg@hydroone.com
mailto:wayne.clark@xplornet.com
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Tel: 416-260-5395 
Fax: 416-260-0442 
Email:shelley.grice@aitia.ca
 

   
 AND David Crocker 

1 First Canadian Place, suite 5600 
100 King Street West 
Toronto  ON   
Tel: 416-941-5415 
Fax: 416-777-07431 
Email:dcrocker@davis.ca
 

   
2. Canadian Manufacturers & Exporters 

 
Paul Clipsham 
Director of Policy, Ontario Division 
6725 Airport Rd. 
Suite 200 
Mississauga  ON  L4V 1V2 
 
Tel: 905-672-3466  Ext: 3236 
Fax: 905-672-1764 
Email:paul.clipsham@cme-mec.ca
 

   
 AND  Peter Thompson 

100 Queen Street,  Suite 1100 
Ottawa  ON  K1P 1J9 
 
Tel: 613-787-3528 
Fax: 613-230-8842 
Email: pthompson@blgcanada.com
 

   
 And Vincent DeRose 

Counsel 
Borden Ladner Gervais LLP 
100 Queen Street, Suite 1100 
Ottawa  ON  K1P 1J9 
Tel: 613-787-3589 
Fax: 613-230-8842 
Email: vderose@blgcanada.com
 

   
3. Consumers Council of Canada 

 
Robert B. Warren 
The Exchange Tower, Suite 1600 
130 King Street West 
P.O. Box 480 
Toronto  ON  M5X 1J5 
 
Tel: 416-947-5075 

mailto:shelley.grice@aitia.ca
mailto:dcrocker@davis.ca
mailto:paul.clipsham@cme-mec.ca
mailto:pthompson@blgcanada.com
mailto:vderose@blgcanada.com
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Fax: 416-365-1876 
Email: rwarren@weirfoulds.com
 

   
 Energy Probe 

 
David Macintosh 
Consultant 
225 Brunswick Avenue 
Toronto  ON  M5S 2M6 
 
Tel: 416-964-9223  Ext: 235 
Fax: 416-964-8239 
Email: DavidMacIntosh@nextcity.com
 

   
 AND Peter Faye 

Consultant 
42 Eastwood Cres. 
Markham  ON  L3P 5Z7 
 
Tel: 905-214-2013 
Fax: 905-214-2013 
Email: pfaye@rogers.com
 

   
 Municipality of West Grey 

 
Christine Robinson 
Chief Administrative Officer/Clerk 
402813 Grey Road # 4 
R. R. # 2 
Durham  ON  N0G 1R0 
 
Tel: 519-369-2200 
Fax: 519-369-5962 
Email: robinsonc@westgrey.com
 

   
 Pollution Probe Foundation 

 
Jack Gibbons 
625 Church Street, Suite 402 
Toronto  ON  M4Y 2G1 
Tel: 416-926-1907  Ext: 240 
Fax: 416-926-1601 
Email: jgibbons@pollutionprobe.org
 

   
 AND Basil Alexander 

160 John Street, Suite 300 
Toronto  ON  M5V 2E5 
Tel: 416-598-0288 
Fax: 416-598-9520 
Email: basil.alexander@klippensteins.ca
 

   

mailto:rwarren@weirfoulds.com
mailto:DavidMacIntosh@nextcity.com
mailto:pfaye@rogers.com
mailto:robinsonc@westgrey.com
mailto:jgibbons@pollutionprobe.org
mailto:basil.alexander@klippensteins.ca
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 AND Kent Elson 
Student-at-law 
16OJOHN STREET, SUITE 300, 
TORONTO  ON  M5V 2E5 
Tel: 416-598-0288 
Fax: Not Provided 
Email: kent.elson@klippensteins.ca
 

   
 Power Workers Union 

 
John Sprackett 
Staff Officer, President's Office 
244 Eglinton Avenue E. 
Toronto  ON  M4P 1K4 
Tel: 416-322-4787 
Fax: 416-481-7914 
Email: spracket@pwu.ca
 

   
 AND Judy Kwik 

Senior Consultant 
34 King Street East, Suite 610 
Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8 
Tel: 416-348-8777 
Fax: 416-348-9930 
jkwik@era-inc.ca
 

   
 AND Richard Stephenson 

Counsel 
250 University Avenue, Suite 510 
Toronto  ON  M5H 3E5 
Tel: 416-646-4325 
Fax: 416-646-4335 
Email:
 richard.stephenson@paliareroland.co
m
 

   
 PowerStream Inc. 

 
Sarah Griffiths 
Manager 
161 Cityview Boulevard 
Vaughan  ON  L4H 0A9 
Tel: 905-417-6900  Ext: 8138 
Fax: 905-532-4404 
Email: sarah.griffiths@powerstream.ca
 

   
 Rogers Cable Communications Inc. Ian Mondrow 

Toronto-dominion Centre 
Canadian Pacific Tower, P.O. Box 128 
 100 Wellington Street West, Suite 500 

mailto:kent.elson@klippensteins.ca
mailto:spracket@pwu.ca
mailto:jkwik@era-inc.ca
mailto:richard.stephenson@paliareroland.com
mailto:richard.stephenson@paliareroland.com
mailto:sarah.griffiths@powerstream.ca
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Toronto  ON  M5K 1H1 
Tel: 416-203-4435 
Fax: 416-360-8277 
Email: ian.mondrow@macleoddixon.com
 
 

   
 AND John Armstrong 

Director, Municipal & Industry Relations 
333 Bloor Street East 9th Floor 
Toronto  ON  M4W 1G9 
Tel: 905-780-7077 
Fax: 905-780-7110 
Email: john.armstrong@rci.rogers.com
 

   
 School Energy Coalition Bob Williams 

Coordinator, SEC, c/o OPSBA 
439 University Ave., 18th Floor 
Toronto  ON  M5G 1Y8 
Tel: 416-340-2540 
Fax: 416-340-7571 
Email: bwilliams@opsba.org
Email:  
 

   
 AND John De Vellis 

250 University Avenue, Suite 700 
Toronto  ON  M5H 3E5 
Tel: 416-214-5232 
Fax: 416-214-5432 
Email: john.devellis@shibleyrighton.com
 

   
 Vulnerable Energy Consumers 

Coalition (VECC) 
 

Michael Buonaguro 
34 King Street East 
Suite 1102 
Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8 
Tel: 416-767-1666 
Fax: 416-348-0641 
Email: mbuonaguro@piac.ca
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